LION COPPER AND GOLD CORP.

LION COPPER AND GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA53620R1091

Overview

2024/08/21 19:14:22

Price
0.0513 USD

Difference

O

-2.19% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA53620R1091

LCGMF

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

18 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.052 USD
0.0546 USD
0.0513 USD
0.0525 USD

0.051998 USD
772,101
40,147.59

6

6,100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &y
Equity Weekly &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA53620R1091&ID_NOTATION=21954855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1acc8e190fe72c5b220edba2ed02626ff4f8fc483849ea4512398734a6760094&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9ebc8ba28efeaefc&time=1724350448&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c13d64d3aa72d0b356c6935d60bfb46c75ceff2e79e49d7ec06e2936bb4cdb02&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45b9870e350e2b250&time=1724350448&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d91c6a516fc6d3e441d29b3c8a85d900008b65b27eb2c450695a535a419227e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37d46c52debd01afa&time=1724350448&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be718dd7781530480194852a29cdf4ac306b00ece79f819e049b2478a65dfb49&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8bd029d7e7cbe13c6&time=1724350448&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb2f0571e91254d220a3ca778338f18520ba3d15f6a79da1b7b87771074f1211&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fabbc7871bef33cfd&time=1724350448&tool=RSC

LION COPPER AND GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/08/21 19:14:22

Price
0.0513 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-2.19% (-0.00)

CA53620R1091
LCGMF

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
18 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.052 USD
High 0.0546 USD
Low 0.0513 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0525 USD
VWAP 0.051998 USD
Volume (pcs) 772,101
Trading volume 40,147.59
Number of trades 6
Last size 6,100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.72% -7.98% -25.07%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 +0.00 -0.02
Beta -0.16 0.04 1.56
Volatility 80.04 99.53 117.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/

Time

18:44

19:55

08:04

08:00

19:14

Price

0.07 CAD

0.0375 EUR

0.0515 EUR

0.0415 EUR

0.0513 USD

Sy

0.0537 USD (134,808
0.0556 USD (263,691
0.0591 USD (353,885

0.0594 USD (184,963

0.0468 USD (2024/06/12
0.0720 USD (2023/10/24
0.0468 USD (2023/09/28

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

)
)
)
)
0.0710 USD (2024/06/21)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21954855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44226761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44307533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18424247

LION COPPER AND GOLD CORP.

Issues 21

3/4

ERSTE

Group



LION COPPER AND GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

LION |

—_—

Contact Details
LION COPPER AND GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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